
shooting 2 more
coming early next 
week!!!!!

Save the dates designed to reflect a couple’s love for each other through 
modern trends and state-of-the-art printing.  



2  |  

Save the Date by Carlson Craft 
A modern reflection of today’s couples and the love they share, Save the Date by Carlson Craft is a collection 
of save the date cards featuring the latest trends captured through the superior print craftsmanship Carlson 
Craft is known for providing.

New this year are three trendy and fun scratch off save the dates and colorful envelope seals. And we’ve 
created a new section, beginning on page 32, to showcase our popular z-fold save the dates. We’ve also added 
two new trim options, arch and deckle, available only on this year’s latest designs.

Why Carlson Craft
For more than 70 years, Carlson Craft has been the trusted social stationery brand because of our unique
designs, masterful craftsmanship and outstanding service. When you partner with Carlson Craft, you can 
offer your customers the perfect printed pieces for all of life’s occasions. Your success is our success and 
we’ll be with you every step of the way to help you drive continuous sales.

Inside you’ll find our newest save the date cards, or visit us online at carlsoncraftproducts.com to view our
complete product selection. We will release new save the date designs every year to ensure a fresh selection 
is always available.

Trim Options
Dress up the design with a stylish trim option. A new shape can create a  

brand-new look and feel for any save the date. 
Trim upgrades can only be applied to A7 size save the dates as noted.
Our newest items are also available with deckle and arch trim options.

*Note: Arch trim is not available for horizontal cards.

Indicates save the date 
designs available with 
trim option upgrade.

A7 Vertical Digital Cards - Square, Rounded Corners, Crest, Ticket, Scallop Trim Options
NEW! A7 Vertical Digital Cards - All Trim Options Available
A7 Horizontal Digital Cards - Square, Rounded Corners, Crest, Ticket , Scallop Trim Options
NEW! A7 Horizontal Digital Cards - All Trim Options, except Arch Trim Option
A7 Vertical Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil Cards - Square, Rounded Corners Trim Options
NEW! A7 Vertical Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil Cards - Square, Rounded Corners, Deckle and Arch Trim Options
A7 Horizontal Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil Cards - Square, Rounded Corners Trim Options
NEW! A7 Horizontal Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil Cards - Square, Rounded Corners and Deckle Trim Options

 SQUARE ROUNDED CREST TICKET SCALLOP DECKLE ARCH 
 (NO ADD’L CHARGE) CORNERS    



SAVE THE DATES  |  3   

Digital  4-31
Digital Z-folds 32-37
Digital Scratch Offs 38-41
Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil 42-71
Thermography or Foil 72-85
Envelope Seals 86
Personalization Options
  Fonts 87-93
  Ink & Foil Colors 94-96
  Envelope Options 97
Pricing  98
Index  99

CONTENTS

Artwork 
Colors
Choose your ink 
color(s) to customize 
the artwork elements 
on items with this 
icon. See pages 94 
and 95 for ink colors.

Foil Colors 
Choose your 
enhanced raised foil 
color to customize 
the foil design 
elements on items 
with this icon. 
See page 96 for 
enhanced raised
foil colors.

Save the Date Color Options
From bright and vibrant to soft and muted, your save the date colors help set the mood of your special day. 

Many of our save the dates feature your choice of color options either on the artwork or the foil. Look for these icons:

Earthy Arches
Page 26

A7 Vertical Digital Cards - Square, Rounded Corners, Crest, Ticket, Scallop Trim Options
NEW! A7 Vertical Digital Cards - All Trim Options Available
A7 Horizontal Digital Cards - Square, Rounded Corners, Crest, Ticket , Scallop Trim Options
NEW! A7 Horizontal Digital Cards - All Trim Options, except Arch Trim Option
A7 Vertical Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil Cards - Square, Rounded Corners Trim Options
NEW! A7 Vertical Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil Cards - Square, Rounded Corners, Deckle and Arch Trim Options
A7 Horizontal Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil Cards - Square, Rounded Corners Trim Options
NEW! A7 Horizontal Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil Cards - Square, Rounded Corners and Deckle Trim Options



WHITE SHIMMER
105 LB.

WHITE TEXTURE
110 LB.

Digital Printing
Carlson Craft offers crisp digital printing with clear details and vibrant colors, which stands out beautifully

 in the sea of ordinary digital print commonly used today. Couples will love that all of the save the dates in this 
selection feature digital printing on the front and back for extra style!

Save the Date

4  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

MAGNET
(BACK)

Paper Stocks
These save the dates are printed 
on 115 lb. white smooth paper. 

Five other paper stocks are 
available as upgrades online 
including a magnetic stock! 
Magnets are offered in the  

A2 size only.

Sizes and Envelopes
Large (A7) cards and Postcards feature 2-sided digital printing. Small (A2) cards and magnets do not feature printing 

on the back. White euro-flap envelopes are included with all save the date cards, excluding postcards.

WHITE SMOOTH
130 LB.

WHITE SUPERFINE 
120 LB. 

WHITE SMOOTH
115 LB. 



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  5   

Features
Inks: Black/Brass/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Futura Light
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV62814
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV62814SM
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV62814PC
Price Group: SV25

Segmented Date

A7 | Digital Color | SV62814

Back

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | SV62814SM

A2 Magnet | SV62814SM Postcard | SV62814PC



6  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Digital Color | SV64067

Features
Ink: Claret Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Bodoni 
Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV64067
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV64067SM 
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV64067PC 
Price Group: SV25

Note: This new design has additional 
trim options. See page 2 for details.

Back

Petite Floral Arch

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2A2 | SV64067SM

A2 Magnet | SV64067SM Postcard | SV64067PC

NEW design



M: GH/FUM 12, 10 (100K)
Art: FC

ELL IE & LEO
07.24.27

64127FC.indd   164127FC.indd   1 10/18/22   6:45 AM10/18/22   6:45 AM

SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  7   

Features
Inks: White/ChampagneNU Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV64069
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV64069SM
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV64069PC
Price Group: SV25

Note: This new design has additional 
trim options. See page 2 for details.

Artsy Impression

A7 | Digital Color | SV64069

Back

A2 | SV64069SM

A2 Magnet | SV64069SM Postcard | SV64069PC

M: GH/FUM 12, 10 (100K)
Art: FC

ELL IE & LEO
07.24.27

64127FC.indd   164127FC.indd   1 10/18/22   6:45 AM10/18/22   6:45 AM

Hand-Drawn Blooms Seal
Ink: White Digital Ink 
Font: Futura Medium

Item Number – SVK64127
Price Group: EMB2

NEW design



Main: GH/BPB 14 (100K)
Art: NFC2 - GH, NFC3 - EB

12.04.27

64128NFC.indd   164128NFC.indd   1 10/14/22   11:22 AM10/14/22   11:22 AM

8  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Digital Color | SV64077

Features
Inks: Brass/Black/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro 
Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV64077
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV64077SM 
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV64077PC 
Price Group: SV25

Note: This new design has additional 
trim options. See page 2 for details.

Back

Minimalist Arch

A2 | SV64077SM

A2 Magnet | SV64077SM Postcard | SV64077PC

Main: GH/BPB 14 (100K)
Art: NFC2 - GH, NFC3 - EB

12.04.27

64128NFC.indd   164128NFC.indd   1 10/14/22   11:22 AM10/14/22   11:22 AM

Save Our Date Seal
Inks: White/Black Digital Ink 

Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Item Number – SVK64128

Price Group: EMB2

NEW design



M: PM/AVG 18, 12 (100K)
Art: FC

06.12.27

M+T

64126FC.indd   164126FC.indd   1 10/14/22   11:29 AM10/14/22   11:29 AM

SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  9   

Features
Inks: Sage/Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Splendid Script/Avant Garde
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV64070
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV64070SM
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV64070PC
Price Group: SV25

Note: This new design has additional 
trim options. See page 2 for details.

Blossoming Devotion

A7 | Digital Color | SV64070

Back

A2 | SV64070SM

A2 Magnet | SV64070SM Postcard | SV64070PC

M: PM/AVG 18, 12 (100K)
Art: FC

06.12.27

M+T

64126FC.indd   164126FC.indd   1 10/14/22   11:29 AM10/14/22   11:29 AM

Refreshing Foliage Seal
Ink: Platinum Digital Ink 

Font: Avant Garde 
Item Number – SVK64126

Price Group: EMB2

NEW design



10  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Digital Color | SV62815

Features
Inks: LagoonNU/Platinum/White 
Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Bodoni 
Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV62815
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV62815SM 
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV62815PC 
Price Group: SV25

Back

Soon We Do 

A2 | SV62815SM

A2 Magnet | SV62815SM Postcard | SV62815PC



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  11   

Features
Inks: Mocha/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Brunella 
Script/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60259
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV60259SM
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV60259PC
Price Group: SV25

Tender Moments

A7 | Digital Color | SV60259

Back

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | SV60259SM

A2 Magnet | SV60259SM Postcard | SV60259PC



12  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Digital Color | SV64065

Features
Inks: Mint/Pewter/White Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV64065
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV64065SM 
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV64065PC 
Price Group: SV25

Note: This new design has additional 
trim options. See page 2 for details.

Back

Soon Mr. and Mrs.

A2 | SV64065SM

A2 Magnet | SV64065SM Postcard | SV64065PC

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

NEW design



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  13   

A7 | Digital Color | SV64065MR

Back

A2 | SV64065MRSM

A2 Magnet | SV64065MRSM

Postcard | SV64065MRPC

Soon Mr. and Mr.

A7 | Digital Color | SV64065MRS

Back

A2 | SV64065MRSSM

A2 Magnet | SV64065MRSSM

Postcard | SV64065MRSPC

Soon Mrs. and Mrs.

NEW design

NEW design

Features
Inks: White/Midnight Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium

Features
Inks: Marigold/Black/White Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium



14  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Digital Color | TWS63180

Features
Inks: White/Midnight Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – TWS63180
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – TWS63180SM 
Price Group: SV20

Back

Simply Scripted

A2 | TWS63180SM

A2 Magnet | TWS63180SM



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  15   

Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Grimshaw/Futura Light
Verse: Custom 
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – TWS63181
Price Group: SV21 

A2 Item Number – TWS63181SM
Price Group: SV20

A7  | Digital Color | TWS63181

Back

A2 | TWS63181SM

A2 Magnet | TWS63181SM

Our Bond



16  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Digital Color | TWS59161

Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Goudy Oldstyle/Futura Medium
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – TWS59161
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – TWS59161SM 
Price Group: SV20

Back

Simple Date

A2 | TWS59161SM

A2 Magnet | TWS59161SM



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  17   

Features
Ink: White Digital Ink
Fonts: Belluccia/Handle Oldstyle
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – TWS63846SD
Price Group: SV21 

A2 Item Number – TWS63846SDSM
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – TWS63846SDPC
Price Group: SV25

Note: This new design has additional trim 
options. See page 2 for details.

Simple Sunflowers

A7  | Digital Color | TWS63846SD

Back

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | TWS63846SDSM

A2 Magnet | TWS63846SDSM Postcard | TWS63846SDPC

NEW design



18  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Digital Color | SV60102

Features
Inks: Periwinkle/Slate Digital Ink
Fonts: Dancing Script/Sackers Light 
Classic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60102
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV60102SM 
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV60102PC
Price Group: SV25

Back

Floral Garden

A2 | SV60102SM

A2 Magnet | SV60102SM Postcard | SV60102PC



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  19   

Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Trim: Crest
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60110
Price Group: SV21 + Trim

A2 Item Number – SV60110SM
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV60110PC
Price Group: SV25

The Big Date

A7  | Digital Color | SV60110

Back

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | SV60110SM

A2 Magnet | SV60110SM Postcard | SV60110PC



20  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Inks: White/Timber Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Melika Letter 
Bold
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV64071
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV64071SM
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV64071PC
Price Group: SV25

Note: This new design has additional 
trim options. See page 2 for details.

A7  | Digital Color | SV64071

Back

Great Date

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2A2 | SV64071SM

A2 Magnet | SV64071SM

Postcard | SV64071PC

NEW design



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  21   

Features
Ink: Slate Digital Ink
Fonts: Melika Letter Bold/Engravers 
Gothic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60107
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV60107SM
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV60107PC
Price Group: SV25

A7  | Digital Color | SV60107

Back

A2 | SV60107SM

A2 Magnet | SV60107SM
Postcard | SV60107PC

Hand Painted Stripes



22  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Digital Color | SV62816

Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Piranesi Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV62816
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV62816SM 
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV62816PC
Price Group: SV25

Back

Grand Date

A2 | SV62816SM

A2 Magnet | SV62816SM Postcard | SV62816PC



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  23   

Features
Inks: White/Mulberry/Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Engravers Gothic/Baskerville
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV62817
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV62817SM
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV62817PC
Price Group: SV25

A7  | Digital Color | SV62817

Back

Fanciful Date

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | SV62817SM

A2 Magnet | SV62817SM

Postcard | SV62817PC



24  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7  | Digital Color | SV60103

Features
Ink: TaupeNU Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60103
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV60103SM
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV60103PC
Price Group: SV25

Back

Colorful Brush Strokes

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | SV60103SM

A2 Magnet | SV60103SM Postcard | SV60103PC



A7  | Digital Color | SV60258

Features
Inks: Black/Mulberry Digital Ink
Fonts: Futura Medium/Good Vibrations
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60258
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV60258SM
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV60258PC
Price Group: SV25

Back

Endless Romance

SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  25   

A2 | SV60258SM

A2 Magnet | SV60258SM Postcard | SV60258PC



26  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Digital Color | SV62818

Features
Ink: Timber Digital Ink
Fonts: Piranesi Italic/Baskerville
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV62818
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV62818SM 
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV62818PC
Price Group: SV25

Back

Earthy Arches

A2 | SV62818SM

A2 Magnet | SV62818SM Postcard | SV62818PC



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  27   

Features
Inks: Platinum/Wine/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC/ 
Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV62819
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV62819SM 
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV62819PC
Price Group: SV25

A7  | Digital Color | SV62819

Back

Stacked Date

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2 A2 | SV62819SM

A2 Magnet | SV62819SM

Postcard | SV62819PC



28  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Digital Color | SV60108

Features
Ink: Timber Digital Ink
Font: Engravers Gothic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60108
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV60108SM
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV60108PC
Price Group: SV25

Back

Geometric Love Story

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2A2 | SV60108SM

A2 Magnet | SV60108SM Postcard | SV60108PC



Features
Ink: Midnight Digital Ink
Fonts: Madina Script Regular/ 
Engravers Roman
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Superfine 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60261
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV60261SM
Price Group: SV20

A7  | Digital Color | SV60261

A2 | SV60261SM

A2 Magnet | SV60261SM

Back

Loving Splendor

SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  29   



30  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Avant Garde
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60105
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV60105SM
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV60105PC
Price Group: SV25

A7  | Digital Color | SV60105

Back

Celebrated Date

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2A2 | SV60105SM

A2 Magnet | SV60105SM

Postcard | SV60105PC



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  31   

Features
Inks: Black/Sage Digital Ink
Font: Dutch Roman
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60257
Price Group: SV21

A2 Item Number – SV60257SM
Price Group: SV20

Postcard Item Number – SV60257PC
Price Group: SV25

Endearing Date

A7  | Digital Color | SV60257

Back

A2 | SV60257SM

A2 Magnet | SV60257SM Postcard | SV60257PC



WHITE SHIMMER
105 LB.

WHITE TEXTURE
110 LB.

Digital Printing Z-Folds
On-trend z-fold save the date designs feature two-sided digital printing and provide an expanded format so 

couples can share their favorite photographs in attractive layouts that leave plenty of room for all the details.

Save the Date

32  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Paper Stocks
These save the dates are printed on 115 lb. white smooth paper. 

Three other paper stocks are available as upgrades online.

Size and Envelope
Z-fold cards are 51⁄2" x 41⁄4" (A2) when folded 

and open to measure 5½” x 12¾”.
White A2 euro-flap envelopes are included 

with all z-fold save the dates.

WHITE SUPERFINE 
120 LB. 

WHITE SMOOTH
115 LB. 



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  33   

Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Kabel Book/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Z-Fold Item Number – TWS63182
Price Group: SV7

Important Date

Z-Fold | Digital Color | TWS63182



34  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Z-Fold | Digital Color | SV64047

Features
Inks: Slate/Platinum Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro 
Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Z-Fold Item Number – SV64047
Price Group: SV7

Grand Plans

NEW design



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  35   

Watercolor Block

Z-Fold | Digital Color | TWS63183

Features
Inks: Navy/White Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Z-Fold Item Number – TWS63183
Price Group: SV7



36  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Inks: White/Midnight Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro 
Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Z-Fold Item Number – SV64048
Price Group: SV7

Plentiful Snapshots

Z-Fold | Digital Color | SV64048

NEW design



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  37   

Features
Inks: Mocha/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro 
Book Italic/Sydney Regular
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Z-Fold Item Number – SV64049
Price Group: SV7

Curved Declaration

NEW design

Z-Fold | Digital Color | SV64049



Digitally Printed Scratch Offs
Engage guests by having them scratch off the foil hiding the couple’s wedding date on these fun interactive 

cards. All save the dates in this selection feature high-quality digital printing on both the card front and back.

Save the Date

38  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Paper Stock
These save the dates are printed 
on 115 lb. white smooth paper. 

Size and Envelope
Large (A7) Scratch off save the dates 
feature 2-sided digital printing. White 

euro-flap envelopes are included with all 
scratch off save the date cards.

WHITE SMOOTH
115 LB. 



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  39   

Peek Our Date

Features
Inks: Black/White Digital Ink
Gold Foil Scratch off only
Font: Engravers Gothic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV64073
Price Group: SV23

Back

Scratch off to 
reveal date!

NEW design



Back

40  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Reveal Our Date

Features
Inks: Navy/White Digital Ink
Silver Foil Scratch off only
Fonts: Melika Letter Bold/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV64074
Price Group: SV23

Scratch off to 
reveal date!

NEW design



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  41   

Lucky Love

Features
Inks: Claret/Black Digital Ink
Silver Foil Scratch off only
Fonts: Baskerville/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV64072
Price Group: SV23

Back

NEW design



WHITE SHIMMER
105 LB.

42  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Digital Printing with Enhanced Raised Foil
Here we’ve taken premium digital print products and added Enhanced Raised Foil. 

This innovative process adds a dramatic layer of metallic foil, which results in a raised effect that pops off the 
paper and gleams in the light. Unlike traditional foil stamping, Enhanced Raised Foil can be printed on both 

sides of a card — look for the 2-sided foil designs!

Save the Date

Paper Stocks
These save the dates are printed on 120 lb. white smooth paper. Two other paper stocks are available as 

upgrades online including a magnetic stock! Magnets are offered in the A2 size only.

Sizes and Envelopes
Large (A7) cards and Postcards feature 2-sided digital printing, 

and select designs feature foil on both sides. Small (A2) cards and 
magnets do not feature printing or foil on the back. White euro-flap 

envelopes are included, excluding postcards.

MAGNET
(BACK)

WHITE SMOOTH
120 LB. 

Trim Options
Enhanced raised foil items are only

available with the following trim options:
square (no additional charge) and rounded 

corners. Our newest items are also 
available with deckle and arch trim options. 

Look for the new design icon.
*Note: Arch trim is not available for

horizontal cards.

Indicates save the date designs 
available with trim option upgrade.

 SQUARE ROUNDED DECKLE ARCH 
 (NO ADD’L CHARGE) CORNERS   
 



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  43   

Features
Foil/Ink: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/
Steel Digital Ink
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC/ 
Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV62809
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV62809SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV62809PC
Price Group: SV26

Decorative Date

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV62809

Back

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV62809SM 

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV62809SM Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV62809PC



44  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Foil/Ink: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/
Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Bodoni 
Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV64084
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV64084SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV64084PC
Price Group: SV26

Note: This new design has additional 
trim options. See page 42 for details.

Lined Floral

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV64084

Back

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV64084SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV64084SM Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV64084PC

NEW design



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  45   

Features
Foil/Inks: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/ 
White/Mulberry Digital Ink
Font: Baskerville
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV64078
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV64078SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV64078PC
Price Group: SV26

Note: This new design has additional trim 
options. See page 42 for details.

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV64078

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV64078SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV64078SM

Back

Copious Captures

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up

Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV64078PC

NEW design



46  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Foil/Inks: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/
Navy/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Bodoni 
Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV62811
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV62811SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV62811PC
Price Group: SV26

Arched Photograph

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV62811

Back

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV62811SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV62811SM Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV62811PC



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  47   

Features
Foil/Inks: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/
Black/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Garamond Pro/Melika Letter Bold
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV62807
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV62807SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV62807PC
Price Group: SV26

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV62807

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV62807SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV62807SM

Back

Fairy Tale Affair

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up

Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV62807PC



48  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Foil/Ink: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/
Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Penfield
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV64068
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV64068SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV64068PC
Price Group: SV26

Note: This new design has additional 
trim options. See page 42 for details.

Whimsically Loved

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV64068

Back

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV64068SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV64068SM Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV64068PC

NEW design



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  49   

Features
Foil/Inks: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/White/
Platinum Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Bodoni Pro Book 
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV64064
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV64064SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV64064PC
Price Group: SV26

Note: This new design has additional trim 
options. See page 42 for details.

Arched Foil Frame

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV64064

Back

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV64064SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV64064SM Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV64064PC

NEW design



50  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Foil/Ink: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/
Black Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60111
Price Group: SV23

A2 Item Number – SV60111SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV60111PC
Price Group: SV26

Perfect Portrait

A7 | Foil 1-side | SV60111

Back

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV60111SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV60111SM Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV60111PC



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  51   

Features
Foil/Ink: Silver Enhanced Raised Foil/
Mulberry Digital Ink
Font: Serlio
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60106
Price Group: SV23

A2 Item Number – SV60106SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV60106PC
Price Group: SV26

A7 | Foil 1-side | SV60106

Back

Encircled Love

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV60106SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV60106SM Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV60106PC



52  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV62810

Features
Foil/Ink: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/
White Digital Ink
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC/ 
Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV62810
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV62810SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV62810PC
Price Group: SV26

Back

Together With Love 

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV62810SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV62810SM Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV62810PC



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  53   

Features
Foil/Ink: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/
Midnight Digital Ink
Font: Cinzel Regular
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60104
Price Group: SV23

A2 Item Number – SV60104SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV60104PC
Price Group: SV26

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up

A7 | Foil 1-side | SV60104

Back

Watercolor Abstract

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV60104SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV60104SM Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV60104PC



54  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Foil/Ink: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/
White Digital Ink
Font: Dutch Roman
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 110 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – TWS59211
Price Group: SV23

A2 Item Number – TWS59211SM
Price Group: SV20

Our Special Date

A7 | Foil 1-side | TWS59211

Back

A2 | Digital Color | TWS9211SM

A2 Magnet | Digital Color | TWS59211SM



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  55   

Features
Foil/Ink: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/
Hunter Digital Ink
Fonts: Engravure/Dutch Roman
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 110 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – TWS59215
Price Group: SV23

A2 Item Number – TWS59215SM
Price Group: SV22

Geometric Date

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up

A7 | Foil 1-side | TWS59215

Back

A2 | Foil 1-side | TWS59215SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | TWS59215SM



56  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  57   

Features
Foil/Ink: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/
White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Sydney 
Regular/Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – TWS63847SD
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – TWS63847SDSM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – TWS63847SDPC
Price Group: SV26

Note: This new design has additional trim 
options. See page 42 for details.

Nostalgic Sunflowers

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up

A7 | Foil 2-sides | TWS63847SD

Back

A2 | Foil 1-side | TWS63847SDSM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | TWS63847SDSM Postcard | Foil 1-side | TWS63847SDPC

NEW design



58  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV60260
Features
Foil: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Trump Mediaeval
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60260
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV60260SM
Price Group: SV22

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV60260SM A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV60260SM

Back

Forever Diamonds

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  59   

Features
Foil: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60254
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV60254SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV60254PC
Price Group: SV26

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV60254

Back

Forever Yours

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV60254SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV60254SM Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV60254PC



60  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Foil/Ink: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/
Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Burin Sans/Vermandois
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60251
Price Group: SV23

A2 Item Number – SV60251SM
Price Group: SV22

A7 | Foil 1-side | SV60251

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV60251SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV60251SM

Back

Engaging Romance



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  61   

Features
Foil/Ink: Gold Matte Enhanced Raised 
Foil/Black Digital Ink
Font: Garamond Pro
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Trim: Rounded Corners 
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60252
Price Group: SV24 + Trim

A2 Item Number – SV60252SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV60252PC
Price Group: SV26

Drawn Lines

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV60252

Back

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV60252SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV60252SM Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV60252PC



62  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV62812

Features
Foil/Inks: Silver Enhanced Raised Foil/
Raisin/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Kabel Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV62812
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV62812SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV62812PC
Price Group: SV26

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV62812SM A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV62812SM

Back

Lined Love

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  63   

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV62812PC



64  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Foil/Ink: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/
Midnight Digital Ink
Fonts: Clearface/Copperplate Gothic 
32 BC
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60253
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV60253SM
Price Group: SV22

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV60253

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV60253SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV60253SM

Back

Hexagonal Symmetry



A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV60114

Features
Foil: Silver Enhanced Raised Foil
Fonts: Engravers Gothic/Bodoni Pro 
Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60114
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV60114SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV60114PC
Price Group: SV26

Endearing Collage

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up

Back

SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  65   

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV60114SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV60114SM Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV60114PC



66  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV62813

Features
Foil/Inks: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/
Steel/Black/White Digital Ink
Font: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC     
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV62813
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV62813SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV62813PC
Price Group: SV26

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV62813SM A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV62813SM

Back

Finally Time

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  67   

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC/ 
Bodoni Pro Book Italic 
Postcard Item Number – SV62813PC
Price Group: SV26

A7 Item Number – SV62813
Price Group: SV24



68  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV60256

Features
Foil: Silver Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Cinzel Regular
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.
Trim: Rounded Corners 
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60256
Price Group: SV24 + Trim

A2 Item Number – SV60256SM
Price Group: SV22

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV60256SM A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV60256SM

Back

Love At Last



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  69   

Features
Foil: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil
Fonts: Sydney Regular/Bodoni Pro 
Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60113
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV60113SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV60113PC
Price Group: SV26

Dimensional Love

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV60113

Back

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV60113SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV60113SM Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV60113PC



70  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV60109

Features
Foil/Ink: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil/
Slate Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Splendid 
Script
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Trim: Rounded Corners 
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60109
Price Group: SV24 + Trim

A2 Item Number – SV60109SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV60109PC
Price Group: SV26

Back

Encompassed Romance

CHOOSE FROM 
4 OPTIONS: 
Large Card – A7
Small Card – A2
Postcard – A2
Magnet – A2

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV60109SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV60109SM Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV60109PC



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  71   

Features
Foil: Silver Matte Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Trajan
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

A7 Item Number – SV60255
Price Group: SV24

A2 Item Number – SV60255SM
Price Group: SV22

Postcard Item Number – SV60255PC
Price Group: SV26

A7 | Foil 2-sides | SV60255

Front

Enhanced 
Raised Foil 
close up

Linked Hearts

A2 | Foil 1-side | SV60255SM

A2 Magnet | Foil 1-side | SV60255SM Postcard | Foil 1-side | SV60255PC



WHITE OR ECRU 
SMOOTH
115 LB. 

Thermography or Foil
Choose the design and the print process! Few things shine with the same brilliance as traditional foil stamping, 

and thermography offers a fabulous raised feel that mimics the look of high-end engraving.

Save the Date

72  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Paper Stocks
Choose from four different paper stocks, all proven to complement thermography and foil stamping beautifully.

Sizes and Envelopes
All cards measure 45⁄8” x 61⁄4” (A6) and include pointed flap envelopes in 

white or ecru to coordinate with the paper chosen.

WHITE OR ECRU 
SHIMMER

105 LB.

WHITE OR ECRU 
SMOOTH
130 LB.

ECRU TEXTURE
110 LB.



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  73   



74  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Ink: Regal Blue Thermography Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/English 
Script/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap

Item Number – SV64050
Price Group: SV1

Line Art Floral

Thermography 1-side | SV64050

NEW design



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  75   

Features
Ink: Black Thermography Ink
Fonts: Futura Light/Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap

Item Number – SV64061
Price Group: SV1 

Thermography 1-side | SV64061

Notable Date

NEW design



76  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Ink: Black Thermography Ink
Fonts: Brunella Script/Copperplate 
Gothic 32 BC
Verse: Custom
Paper: Ecru Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Smooth Pointed Flap

Item Number – SV60339
Price Group: SV1

Loving Devotion

Thermography 1-side | SV60339



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  77   

Features
Inks: Silver/Rosewood Thermography Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro Book 
Italic/Madina Clean
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap

Item Number – SV60247
Price Group: SV1 + 2-Color Ink

Simply Engaging

Thermography
close up

Thermography 1-side | SV60247



78  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Ink: Black Thermography Ink
Font: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap

Item Number – SV60248
Price Group: SV1

Thermography 1-side | SV60248

Mark the Date



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  79   

Features
Ink: Berry Thermography Ink
Font: Futura Light
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap

Item Number – SV64062
Price Group: SV1

Calligraphy Commitment

Thermography 1-side | SV64062

NEW design



80  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Ink: Berry Thermography Ink
Fonts: Brunella Script/Futura Light 
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap

Item Number – SV60249
Price Group: SV1

Ultimate Love

Thermography 1-side | SV60249



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  81   

Features
Ink: Lagoon Thermography Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Burin Sans
Verse: Custom
Paper: Ecru Shimmer 105 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Smooth Pointed Flap

Item Number – SV60338
Price Group: SV1

The Big Day Is Coming

Thermography
close up

Thermography 1-side | SV60338



82  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Inks: Hunter/Slate Thermography Ink
Fonts: Bernhard Modern Roman/
Vermandois
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap

Item Number – SV60099
Price Group: SV1 + 2-Color Ink

Ornate Date

Thermography 1-side | SV60099

Thermography
close up



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  83   



84  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



SAVE THE DATE COLLECTION  |  85   

Foil close up

Features
Foil: Gold
Fonts: Sydney Regular/Bodoni Pro 
Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap

Item Number – SV60250
Price Group: SV1 + Foil

Foil 1-side | SV60250

Simply Chic



86  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Envelope Seals

Digitally Printed Envelope Seals
New! Designed to complement many of our save the dates, these colorful self-adhesive seals will add a 

polished finishing touch to save the date envelopes. Digitally printed seals measure 11⁄2” in diameter. 
Sold in sets of 48. 

M: PM/AVG 18, 12 (100K)
Art: FC

06.12.27

M+T

64126FC.indd   164126FC.indd   1 10/14/22   11:29 AM10/14/22   11:29 AM

Main: GH/BPB 14 (100K)
Art: NFC2 - GH, NFC3 - EB

12.04.27

64128NFC.indd   164128NFC.indd   1 10/14/22   11:22 AM10/14/22   11:22 AM

Main: GH/BPB 12 
Art: NFC - SA

06.19.27

64124NFC.indd   164124NFC.indd   1 10/14/22   10:44 AM10/14/22   10:44 AM

M: GH/FUM 12, 10 (100K)
Art: FC

ELL IE & LEO
07.24.27

64127FC.indd   164127FC.indd   1 10/18/22   6:45 AM10/18/22   6:45 AM

OLIVIA & GREG
10.23.27

main: GH/BPB 9, 11

64155.indd   164155.indd   1 10/25/22   8:27 AM10/25/22   8:27 AM

M: GH/BPB 20 A: GH/BPI 14
Art: NFC - CL

09.04.27
save the date

64125NFC.indd   164125NFC.indd   1 10/25/22   9:20 AM10/25/22   9:20 AM

Refreshing Foliage Seal
Ink: Platinum Digital Ink 

Font: Avant Garde 
Item Number – SVK64126

Price Group: EMB2

Save Our Date Seal
Inks: White/Black Digital Ink 

Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Item Number – SVK64128

Price Group: EMB2

Save the Date Seal
Inks: Slate/White Digital Ink

Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Item Number – SVK64124

Price Group: EMB2

Hand-Drawn Blooms Seal
Ink: White Digital Ink 
Font: Futura Medium

Item Number – SVK64127
Price Group: EMB2

Superb Snapshot Seal
Ink: White Digital Ink 

Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Item Number – SVK64155

Price Group: EMB2

Abounding Color Seal
Inks: Claret/White Digital Ink

Font: Bodoni Pro Book/ Bodoni 
Pro Book Italic

Item Number – SVK64125
Price Group: EMB2

Artwork Colors
Choose your ink color(s) to customize the 
artwork elements on items with this icon. 
See pages 94 for digital ink colors.



FONTS  |  87   

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Almibar

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Abel Cursive

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Adios Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Alice

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Amazone
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonAritus D
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0  &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonAvalon
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0  &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBelluccia

Script Fonts

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBombshell

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 
Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bickley Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx 
Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBookeyed Suzanne
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Brunella Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Byron Medium

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Cancellaresca Script 

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Carolyna
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Cezanne

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBombshell

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 
Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bickley Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx 
Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBookeyed Suzanne
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Brunella Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Byron Medium

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Cancellaresca Script 

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Carolyna
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Cezanne

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Almibar

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Abel Cursive

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Adios Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Alice

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Amazone
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonAritus D
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0  &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonAvalon
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0  &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonBelluccia

Script Fonts



88  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

English Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Citadel Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copper Regular
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Dancing Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Duet Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Edwardian

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Flemish Script

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Fine Hand

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

English Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Citadel Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copper Regular
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Dancing Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Duet Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Edwardian

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Flemish Script

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Fine Hand

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

English Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Citadel Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copper Regular
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Dancing Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Duet Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Edwardian

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Flemish Script

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Fine Hand

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Grimshaw

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Good Vibrations

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Isadora

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Liorah

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonLiberty

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Madina Clean

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Madina Script Regular

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Florentine Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Grimshaw

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Good Vibrations

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Isadora

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Liorah

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonLiberty

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Madina Clean

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Madina Script Regular

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Florentine Script



FONTS  |  89   

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Marmalade
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Marnie

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Mrs. Blackfort

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Nuptial Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 
Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Park Avenue

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Penfield

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

MeaCulpa
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Melika Letter Bold

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Marmalade
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Marnie

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Mrs. Blackfort

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Nuptial Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 
Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Park Avenue

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Penfield

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

MeaCulpa
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Melika Letter Bold

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 

Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Slim Tony Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Petras Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Piranesi Italic
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Andante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Volante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Sincerely

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sloop Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Snell Roundhand

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Marmalade
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Marnie

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Mrs. Blackfort

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Nuptial Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 
Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Park Avenue

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Penfield

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

MeaCulpa
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Melika Letter Bold

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 

Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Slim Tony Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Petras Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Piranesi Italic
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Andante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Volante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Sincerely

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sloop Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Snell Roundhand

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Grimshaw

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Good Vibrations

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Isadora

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Liorah

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonLiberty

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Madina Clean

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Madina Script Regular

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Florentine Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 

Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Slim Tony Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Petras Script
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Piranesi Italic
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Andante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Shelley Volante

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Sincerely

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo 
Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sloop Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Snell Roundhand

Script Fonts



Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sydney Regular
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 

Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Taylor Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Venetian Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Zapf Chancery Light Italic

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj K k Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww 
Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonVermandois
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Wedding Text

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn 
Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Taylor Script Swash

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Splendid Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sydney Regular
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 

Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Taylor Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Venetian Script

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Zapf Chancery Light Italic

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj K k Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww 
Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonVermandois
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Wedding Text

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn 
Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Taylor Script Swash

Script Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Splendid Script

Tender Moments 
Page 11
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/ 
Brunella 

90  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



FONTS  |  91   

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff  Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Baskerville

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bernhard Modern Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Caslon

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Cinzel Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bodoni Pro Book

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bodoni Pro Book Italic

Serif Fonts

Chevalier
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R 
S T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Antique Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Clearface

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff  Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Baskerville

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bernhard Modern Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Caslon

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Cinzel Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bodoni Pro Book

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Bodoni Pro Book Italic

Serif Fonts

Chevalier
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R 
S T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Antique Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Clearface

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Dutch Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Engravers Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Engravure

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Goudy Oldstyle

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Florens

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copperplate Gothic 29 BC

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copperplate Gothic 32 BC

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Garamond Pro



92  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Dutch Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Engravers Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Engravure

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Goudy Oldstyle

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Florens

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copperplate Gothic 29 BC

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copperplate Gothic 32 BC

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Garamond Pro

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

New Baskerville Small Caps

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Poor Richard

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Serlio

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S 
T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Trajan

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Trump Mediaeval

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

University Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Korinna

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Handle Oldstyle

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sackers Light Classic

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Dutch Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Engravers Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Engravure

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Goudy Oldstyle

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Florens

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copperplate Gothic 29 BC

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Copperplate Gothic 32 BC

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Garamond Pro

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

New Baskerville Small Caps

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Poor Richard

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 

Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Serlio

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S 
T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Trajan

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 

Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson
Trump Mediaeval

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

University Roman

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Korinna

Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Handle Oldstyle

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sackers Light Classic



Sans Serif Fonts
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Avant Garde

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Baker Signet

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Burin Sans

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Engravers Gothic

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Futura Light

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Futura Medium

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Grotesque Regular

Sans Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Kabel Book

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Avant Garde

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Baker Signet

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Burin Sans

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Engravers Gothic

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Futura Light

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr 
Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Futura Medium

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp 
Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Grotesque Regular

Sans Serif Fonts

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Kabel Book

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David WilsonParisian
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Quick Death Regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq 
Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Lemonade

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 

Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &

Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Squire Plain

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S 
T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Sydney Sans serif regular

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 &
Mr. and Mrs. David Wilson

Quick Death Thin

Sans Serif Fonts

FONTS  |  93   



Periwinkle

Midnight

Regal Blue

Navy

Fuchsia

Velvet

Pink

Rosewood

Coral

Ginger

TealNU

Marine

Aqua

Hunter

Green

Emerald

Sage

Olive

Claret

Lavender

VioletNU

Hydrangea

Granny AppleNU

Marigold

Orange

Peach Bloom

Mango

Spring

Sky

Radiant Orchid

Bordeaux

Pear

Pastel Coral

Tango

Moss

AquariumNU

Grapevine

Wine

Cherry

Mint

Winter Lake

Flat Ink Colors

Steel

Ecru

Pewter

ChampagneNU

White

Platinum

Slate

Black

Mocha

TaupeNU

Brass

Timber

Mulberry

Raisin

Plum

Wild Plum

Lipstick

Old Rose

Sunset LagoonNU

Matcha Tea

Lily Pad

Waterfall

Blue

Carmine

Steel Blue

Sterling

94  |   DIGITAL INK COLORS

Digital Ink Colors
Available for Save the Date cards featured on pages 4-71



Emerald

Passion

Pink

Aqua

Gold

Ginger

Lagoon

Raisin

Rosewood

Teal

Mocha

Coral

Red

Violet

Sage

 Fuchsia

Lavender

Hunter

Claret

Midnight Black

Green

Marine

Copper

Mango 

Blue

Slate

Marigold

Silver

Sky

Periwinkle

Taupe

Orange

Olive

Navy

Grey

Berry

We have done our best to accurately represent each color, but please note that colors may vary slightly 
depending on print process and paper.

Regal Blue

Waterfall

Lily Pad

Granny Apple

Sunset

Lipstick

Wild Plum

THERMOGRAPHY INK COLORS  |  95   

Thermography Ink Colors
Available for Save the Date cards featured on pages 72-85



Wine

Rose Gold

Teal

Violet

Red

Pink

Royal 

Copper

Gold

Passion

White Matte

Black Matte

Blue

Ecru Matte

Hunter

Silver

Sage

Gold Glitter

Silver Glitter

Cool Blue

Foil Colors

96  |   FOIL COLORS

Gold Silver

Enhanced Raised Foil Colors

Gold Matte Silver Matte

Foil Colors
Available for Save the Date cards featured on pages 72-85

Enhanced Raised Foil Colors
Available for Save the Date cards featured on pages 42-71



  |  97   

Envelope imprinting is a beautiful finishing 
touch for any save the date and leaves a 
lasting impression on  guests.
 
Return Address Printing – The return 
address is printed in ink on the back 
envelope flap.
 
List Personalization Services  – Guests’ 
names and addresses are imprinted on the 
outer envelopes. Simply upload the guest 
list and choose an ink color. Please allow 5 
working days for production.
 
See page 98 for pricing details.

Envelope Imprinting

Custom Stamps
A custom self-inking stamp is designed to allow for 
fast stamping and a crisp impression every time! 
Perfect for return addresses or a special message to 
give each save the date a little extra style.

Self-inking Stamp 
Item Number: TWSKX60634



98  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Save the Date Pricing

Save the Date Cards

Pric ing

  2022

 ENVLPS - List Personalization Services - Outer Envelope - $1.00 each
Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change.

  ENVP - Return Address - Ink 25.00 28.00 33.00 38.00 43.30 48.60 5.30 0.10 ea.

Additional
Services         Print Upgrade 

 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Foil

 SV7   85.90   129.90   173.90   217.90   258.90   299.90    41.00  0.24 ea. 0.32 ea. n/a n/a n/a

 SV20   59.90   84.90   109.90   134.90   160.90   186.90    26.00  0.08 ea. 0.10 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.48 ea. n/a

 SV21  65.00   103.00   141.00   179.00  209.00 239.00 30.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a 20 .00 + 0.10 ea.

 SV25  41.90   58.90   75.90   92.90  112.90 132.90 20.00 0.08 ea. 0.10 ea. 0.16 ea. n/a n/a

Digital Ink

         Texture   Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 110 lb.  105 lb. Magnet

Paper Upgrades | Each
Trim

Upgrade
Each

Smooth
130 lb. or 
Superfine 

120 lb.

 SV22  76.40   105.90   135.40   164.90   202.90   240.90   38.00  n/a n/a 0.16 ea. 0.48 ea. n/a

 SV23  72.50   118.00   163.50   209.00  246.50 284.00 37.50 n/a n/a 0.24 ea. n/a 20 .00 + 0.10 ea.

 SV24  76.50   126.00   175.50   225.00  266.50 308.00 41.50 n/a n/a 0.24 ea. n/a 20 .00 + 0.10 ea.

 SV26  49.40   73.90   98.40   122.90  150.40 177.90 27.50 n/a n/a 0.16 ea. n/a n/a

Digital Ink + Enhanced Raised Foil

 SV23  72.50   118.00   163.50   209.00  246.50 284.00 37.50 n/a n/a n/a n/a 20 .00 + 0.10 ea.

Digital Ink + Scratch-off Foil

Thermography Ink

 SV1  100.90   112.90   124.90   136.90   168.00   199.10   31.10  +70.00 +100.00

          2-Color 1-Color
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Adds a second
thermography ink

Replaces 1-color
thermography ink

            
 Price Group 48 Labels 96 Labels 144 Labels 192 Labels 240 Labels 288 Labels 336 Labels 384 Labels

Add’l
48 Labels

 

Seals

    EMB2    Seals  14.00   16.00   18.00  20.00   22.00   24.00   26.00   28.00   2.00 

Digital Ink



Index

Arched Foil Frame  49
Arched Photograph  46
Artsy Impression  7
Blossoming Devotion  9
Calligraphy Commitment  79
Celebrated Date 30
Colorful Brush Strokes 24 
Copious Captures  45
Curved Declaration  37
Decorative Date 43
Dimensional Love 69
Drawn Lines 61
Earthy Arches 26
Encircled Love 51
Encompassed Romance 70 
Endearing Collage 65
Endearing Date 31 
Endless Romance 25 
Engaging Romance 60
Fairy Tale Affair 47
Fanciful Date 23
Finally Time  66-67
Floral Garden 18
Forever Diamonds 58
Forever Yours 59
Geometric Date  55
Geometric Love Story 28 
Grand Date 22
Grand Plans  34
Great Date  20
Hand Painted Stripes 21
Hexagonal Symmetry 64
Important Date  33
Line Art Floral  74
Lined Floral  44
Lined Love 62-63 
Linked Hearts 71

Love At Last 68
Loving Devotion 76
Loving Splendor 29
Lucky Love  41
Mark the Date 78 
Minimalist Arch  8
Nostalgic Sunflowers  56-57
Notable Date  75
Ornate Date 82-83
Our Bond  15
Our Special Date  54
Peek Our Date  39
Perfect Portrait 50
Petite Floral Arch  6
Plentiful Snapshots  36
Reveal Our Date  40
Segmented Date  5
Simple Date  16
Simple Sunflowers  17
Simply Chic 84-85
Simply Engaging 77
Simply Scripted  14
Soon Mr. and Mr.  13
Soon Mr. and Mrs.  12
Soon Mrs. and Mrs.  13
Soon We Do 10
Stacked Date 27
Tender Moments 11 
The Big Date 19
The Big Day Is Coming 81
Together With Love 52
Ultimate Love 80
Watercolor Abstract 53 
Watercolor Block 35
Whimsically Loved 48

INDEX  |  99   




	CC_SaveTheDate_LB_pg1-31_12-22HiresSP
	CC_SaveTheDate_LB_pg32-41_12-22HiresSP
	CC_SaveTheDate_LB_pg42-71_12-22HiresSP
	CC_SaveTheDate_LB_pg72-85_12-22HiresSP
	CC_SaveTheDate_LB_pg86-100_12-22HiresSP

